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

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Withdrawn Properties
128 Moorehead Ave

MLS #/Tax ID: 6679822 Beds: 3 L Price: $425,000
Status: WTH Baths: 2/1
County: Montgomery Type: Row/Town/Clu
MLS Area: West Conshohocken Boro Style: Colonial, End Unit Row
Prop Type: Residentlal Design: 3+ Story
Subdiv/Neigh: Lafayette Crossing Ownership: Fee Simple
- School Dist:  Upper Merion Condition:
-High: Upper Merion Int SF: 2,268 / Assessor
Age: 2 ~-Middle: New Construct:  No/ Not Built
Central Air: Yes -Elem: Waterfront: No
Floor #: Building:
Bsmt: Full Basement, Finished All Basement, Qutside Water/Sewer:  Public Water, Public Sewer
Entrance / Walk Out
Garage: 2 Car Garage, Attached Built In, Garage Door Opener Heat: Gas Heating

Rmks: Fabulous opportunity to live in this stunning 2 year young town home in West Conshohocken, loaded with upgrades and extras
including a beautiful stone facade, hardwood floors throughout all 3 levels of living space, a 5 foot extension in the Kitchen and
Lower Level, upgraded Aristokraft cabinets with granite counters, glass tiled backsplash, upgraded tile in the Master Bath, rear
deck with privacy fence...the list is endless! This wonderful home offers remarkable indoor and outdoor living space with an
expansive and open Kitchen/Breakfast Room, apen Dining Area and Great Room, and finished walk-out Lower Level that is
plumbed for a second powder room! There is even 2nd floor laundry and a 2-car attached garage with storage space! Don't
miss this opportunity to live in one of the largest and most upgraded units in the community! See it today!

Researched and prepared by Edward Ritti
BHHS Fox & Roach-Land Dev
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CMA Pro Report

These pages glve a general overview of the selected properties.

Active Properties

Total # of Listings 5

Lowest Price $399,900
Highest Price $500,000
Average Price $436,340
Avg. Price/SqFt $185.63
Avg DOM 124

Pending Properties

Total # of Listings i

Lowest Price $382,000
Highest Price $382,000
Average Price $382,000
Avg. Price/SqFt $134.04
Avg DOM 34

Researched and prepared by Edward Ritti

BHHS Fox & Roach-Land Dev
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CMA Pro Report

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Settled Properties

Total # of Listings i |
Lowest Price $339,000

Highest Price $339,000

Average Price $339,000

Avg. Price/SqFt $176.56

Avg DOM 32

Temporarily Off Market Properties

Total # of Listings 1

Lowest Price $424,900

Highest Price $424,900 .
Average Price $424,900 l
Avg. Price/SqFt $202.91 |
Avg DOM 54

Researched and prepared by Edward Ritti
BHHS Fox & Roach-Land Dev
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CMA Pro Report

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Withdrawn Properties

Total # of Listings 2

Lowest Price $424,900
Highest Price $425,000
Average Price $424,950
Avg. Price/SqFt $187.21
Avg DOM 125

Researched and prepared by Edward Ritti

BHHS Fox & Roach-Land Dev
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CMA Pro Report

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Summary Graph/Analysis
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M Avg Price [l Min Price [ Max Price

Cumulative Analysis

Listing Category Lowest Price Highest Price Average Price Avg $ Per SF

Active $399,900 $500,000 $436,340 $185.63

Pending $382,000 $382,000 $382,000 $134.04

Settled $339,000 $339,000 $339,000 $176.56

Temporarily Off Market $424,900 $424,900 $424,900 $202.91
Withdrawn $424,900 $425,000 $424,950 $187.21

Totals / Averages $339,000 $500,000 $417,750 $181.61

Sold Property Analysis

Address List Price Closed Price DOM %SP/LP SP/Sqft

513 Bullock St $349,990 $339,000 32 96.86% $176.56

Total Averages $349,990 $339,000 32 96.86% $176.56
Property Summary

S Street Address Bds Bth Sqft L Price S Price Sold Date DOM

Active

Researched and prepared by Edward Ritti
BHHS Fox & Roach-Land Dev
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